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79.50 mBf SZINT ALAPRAJZA   M 1:200AGÓRA SZEGED PÓLUS TERVPÁLYÁZAT

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

S
ze

m
él

yg
ép

ko
cs

i
be

ha
jt
ó

IT
M

 s
zá

llí
tá

s
G

ya
lo

go
s

ke
ré

kp
ár

os
sz

ab
ad

 b
ej

ár
at

G
ya

lo
g
os

ke
ré

kp
ár

os
sz

ab
ad

 b
ej

ár
at

Gyalogoskerékpáros
szabad bejárat
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Lépcsőtér
13,64 m2Öltöző

11,96 m2

Öltöző
12,00 m2

Raktár
10,24 m2

Pénztár
9,56 m2

Iroda
16,02 m2

Iroda
16,97 m2

Tárgyaló
15,39 m2

Iroda
21,65 m2 Iroda

18,77 m2

Teakonyha
 társalgó
26,57 m2

Lh
9,55 m2

Közl
16,37 m2

Előtér
16,76 m2

Energetikai központ
386,14 m2

Gépkocsitároló
1 818,51 m2

Lift előtér
37,96 m2


